BEIERSDORF AG

BEIERSDORF AG

ISIN: DE0005200000

Prehled

10.05.2024 17:35:02
Cena

147,25 EUR
Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérec¢na cena (predchozi

den)
Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

o

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN: 520000

1,03% (1,50)

DE0005200000
BEI

Xetra

EUR

Consumer
Products

Akcie
32.957 EUR

GERMANY DAX

146,10 EUR
147,25 EUR
145,65 EUR
145,75 EUR

146,81139
EUR

334.589
49.121.476,15
3.125

154.753
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro BEIERSDORF AG
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 10.05.2024 17:35 147,25 EUR 49,12 3.125
Vienna Stock Exchange 10.05.2024 17:32 147,15 EUR 0,00 2
Tradegate 10.05.2024 22:26 147,05 EUR 0,98 73
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24545308,156677318,232686123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005200000-2024-05-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005200000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3f67c360f580c8a10fd543c95dcfa460388fbdc746a0236a8d78bc0e26f4fff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9ecd377f070482c5&time=1715462188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8418bc6cad8c8985ff1d94b1a8a5234fcd5c750a5c5745f04c21516ccb65694&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3109b8daba9f2c481&time=1715462188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c16781ce4b4d653c5f0876ea6e4962eae5b2e31ac8a2e26ebe60e7a3999004&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7237d6eb7c99f1529&time=1715462188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=899809570f5f70887cda9587c696568c044b6401d95f059a40e7d45b86315779&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff88f76f4f6fd5770&time=1715462188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b66e12ee493b2983f9945ce0e1de2ba787db3d156ceb6c2c11f6e74352bf7f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7b70136026e8784b&time=1715462188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386081
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

10.05.2024
09.08.2022
03.10.2019
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
08.05.2024
10.05.2024

10.05.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024

21:59
17:36
17:35
09:55
17:30

08:16
11:53
11:26
17:20
17:44

17:44

19:31
08:07

146,85 EUR
102,50 EUR
100,00 CHF
146,70 EUR
147,05 EUR

145,80 EUR
146,45 EUR
146,35 EUR
165,25 USD
146,90 EUR

146,90 EUR

146,85 EUR
145,70 EUR

0,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,01
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00

0,01
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311018385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25169

BEIERSDORF AG

Detaily

10.05.2024 17:35:02

Cena

147,25 EUR

Zména (] 1,03% (1,50)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0005200000
Symbol BEI
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer

Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 32.957 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 146,10 EUR
Max 147,25 EUR
Min 145,65 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 145,75 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 146,81139
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 334.589
Obchodovany objem 49.121.476,15
Pocet obchodu 3.125
Posledni zobchodovany 154.753
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +19,04% +18,32% +51,77%
Vykonn. +23,55 +22,80 +50,23
(abs.)
Beta 0,11 0,31 0,42

Volatilita 15,10 14,87 18,73
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

145,08 EUR (257.405
136,66 EUR (258.404
136,04 EUR (226.576
127,64 EUR (227.733
147,25 EUR (10.05.2024
128,55 EUR (09.04.2024
147,25 EUR (10.05.2024
113,40 EUR (20.07.2023
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BEIERSDORF AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Beiersdorf

Kontakty
BEIERSDORF AG

Unnastrasse 48 - 20245 Hamburg
Telefon:+49-40-4909-0
Fax:+49-40-4909-3434
E-mail:Info@Beiersdorf.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Beiersdorf AG is engaged in the development, manufacture, and distribution of skin and
personal care products. The firm operates through the Consumer and Tesa segments. The
Consumer segment concentrates on the international skin and body care markets. The Tesa
segment manufactures self-adhesive products and solutions for industry, craft businesses,
and consumers. It offers its products and system solutions to industry, craft businesses, and
consumers. Its brands include Eucerin, La Prairie, Labello, and Hansaplast. The company
was founded by Paul C. Beiesdorf in 1882 and is headquartered in Hamburg, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Vincent
Warnery

Astrid
Hermann

Grita Loebsack

Nicola Lafrentz

Oswald
Barckhahn

Patrick
Rasquinet

Ramon A. Mirt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Reinhard
Péllath
Christine Martel
Andreas Koéhn
Frédéric Pflanz
Hong Chow
Jan Koltze
Kirstin Weiland
Manuela
Rousseau

Olaf Papier
Reiner Hansert
Uta Kemmerich-

Keil
Wolfgang Herz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:Info@Beiersdorf.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005200000-2024-05-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005200000
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